
ID

0301
15

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-9-8 TKA

0302
24  

6 16:30 17:45 P 3-PK-9-3

0303
35

7 8:30 9:15 9 4-9K-1-5

0304
01

4 10:00 11:20 P 1-PK-1-7 6

0305
08

3 4 16:20 17:05 12 1-12K-5-6
2

0306
36

7 8:30 9:15 12 4-12K-1-2
 ICF

0307
17

1 6 10:00 11:20 P 3-PK-2-8 L1 L4

0308
20

2 6 15:00 16:20 P 3-PK-5-2
SMOVE

0309
09

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-3-2

0310
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-1
WelWalk-2000

0311
12

4 5 15:30 16:15 10 2-10K-1-4

0312
16

5 17:20 18:05 11 2-11K-2-5
BPSD

0313
32

7 6 16:20 17:05 12 3-12K-7-3

0314
37

7 9:20 10:05 12 4-12K-2-2

0315
19

3 5 14:50 15:35 12 2-12K-3-6 Phase
angle

0316
29

1 6 13:50 14:35 12 3-12K-4-6 3

0317
21 3

6 15:00 16:15 P 3-PK-6-3 T2 Map MRI

0318
16

5 17:20 18:05 11 2-11K-2-1

0319
15

5 16:30 17:15 11 2-11K-1-5

0320
21

5 5 16:30 17:15 12 2-12K-5-6

0321
12

4 5 15:30 16:15 10 2-10K-1-5

0322
01 1

4 9:40 10:25 8 1-8K-1-5
SLE

0323
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-10 BMI

0324
08

3 4 16:20 17:05 12 1-12K-5-2 6

0325
16

5 17:20 18:05 11 2-11K-2-6
 7  

0326
13

5 5 16:20 17:05 10 2-10K-2-2

0327
39

2 7 13:10 13:55 12 4-12K-4-5

0328
15

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-9-7

0329
05

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-5-5

0330
18 2

6 10:00 11:15 P 3-PK-3-5

0331
40

3 7 14:00 14:45 12 4-12K-5-3 IVES



ID

0333
14

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-8-7

0334
05

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-5-9

0335
15

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-9-5

0336
36

7 8:30 9:15 12 4-12K-1-6 (PROr)

0337
23

8 6 9:20 10:05 10 3-10K-2-5

0338
11

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-5-2  

0340
29

1 6 13:50 14:35 12 3-12K-4-5 ICU

0341
18 2

6 10:00 11:15 P 3-PK-3-8 14

0342
22

7 6 8:30 9:15 10 3-10K-1-3 Hybrid Assistive Limb

0343
11

3 5 10:10 10:55 8 2-8K-3-5 VR

0344
22

7 6 8:30 9:15 10 3-10K-1-4

0345
33 1

7 13:10 13:55 4 4-4K-1-4 80
ADL

0346
25

7 9:00 10:20 P 4-PK-1-4
 AB

0347
37

7 9:20 10:05 12 4-12K-2-5 BPPV

0348
12

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-6-4

0349
27

2 6 9:20 10:05 12 3-12K-2-4

0350
28

6 10:10 10:55 12 3-12K-3-4 external focus of attention internal focus of attention

0351
16

4 6 10:00 11:20 P 3-PK-1-9

0352
04

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-4-7 18

0353
04

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-4-3
ADL

0354
33 1

7 13:10 13:55 4 4-4K-1-1
6

0355
30

2 6 14:40 15:25 12 3-12K-5-3

0356
35

7 8:30 9:15 9 4-9K-1-6 ICU

0357
39

2 7 13:10 13:55 12 4-12K-4-2 ASIA  C

0358
20

4 5 15:40 16:25 12 2-12K-4-5

0359
18

2 5 14:00 14:45 12 2-12K-2-5 Total knee arthroplasty;
TKA TKA

0360
13

5 17:00 18:15 P 2-PK-7-6

0361
20

2 6 15:00 16:20 P 3-PK-5-9

0362
31

6 6 15:30 16:15 12 3-12K-6-1

0363
08

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-2-7

0364
12

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-6-5

0365
21

5 5 16:30 17:15 12 2-12K-5-1
- -



ID

0366
05

4 10:30 11:15 12 1-12K-2-4 Barthel Index
ADL

0367
12

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-6-8 6 JHEQ

0368
21 3

6 15:00 16:15 P 3-PK-6-2

0369
03

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-3-6
ADL

0370
06

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-6-4
 12

0371
30

2 6 14:40 15:25 12 3-12K-5-5

0372
05

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-5-7 A-QOA
NASVA

0373
06

1 4 14:40 15:25 12 1-12K-3-4

0374
11

3 5 10:10 10:55 8 2-8K-3-3

0375
06

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-6-10 MRI

0376
35

7 8:30 9:15 9 4-9K-1-3

0377
20

4 5 15:40 16:25 12 2-12K-4-3

0378
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-7

0379
40

3 7 14:00 14:45 12 4-12K-5-6 6 NDI
PASS  

0380
15

5 16:30 17:15 11 2-11K-1-4
1

0381
05

4 10:30 11:15 12 1-12K-2-1

0382
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-2

0383
18 2

6 10:00 11:15 P 3-PK-3-7

0384
05

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-5-2

0385
25

7 9:00 10:20 P 4-PK-1-8 COVID-19 4
ADL

0386
22

7 6 8:30 9:15 10 3-10K-1-6
1

0387
16

4 6 10:00 11:20 P 3-PK-1-5 ,
: 1

0388
19

3 5 14:50 15:35 12 2-12K-3-2
COVID-19

0389
14

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-8-5 ICT ADL

0390
39

2 7 13:10 13:55 12 4-12K-4-3 ADL

0391
08

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-2-2
 MMSE FAB

0392
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-3

0393
20

2 6 15:00 16:20 P 3-PK-5-7
1

0394
32

7 6 16:20 17:05 12 3-12K-7-2
 TUG

0395
06

1 4 14:40 15:25 12 1-12K-3-3 6



ID

0396
04

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-4-5
 AYA

0397
32

7 6 16:20 17:05 12 3-12K-7-5 COVID-19

0398
35

7 8:30 9:15 9 4-9K-1-2

0399
32

7 6 16:20 17:05 12 3-12K-7-6 8-strand

0400
27

2 6 9:20 10:05 12 3-12K-2-2

0401
03

4 17:10 17:55 9 1-9K-1-6

0402
09

1 5 8:30 9:15 8 2-8K-1-3 SPARC

0403
40

3 7 14:00 14:45 12 4-12K-5-2
 -WISCI -

0404
39

2 7 13:10 13:55 12 4-12K-4-4

0405
02 2

4 10:30 11:15 8 1-8K-2-6
 

0406
11

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-5-5

0407
31

6 6 15:30 16:15 12 3-12K-6-2 95

0408
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-4 LIFESCAPES BMI

0409
26

7 10:30 11:45 P 4-PK-2-2
   

0410
10

5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-4-2 OT

0411
13

5 5 16:20 17:05 10 2-10K-2-3

0412
08

3 4 16:20 17:05 12 1-12K-5-1

0413
10

2 5 9:20 10:05 8 2-8K-2-4

0414
08

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-2-9

0415
16

4 6 10:00 11:20 P 3-PK-1-10

0416
11

3 5 10:10 10:55 8 2-8K-3-1
 FMA

0417
08

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-2-4

0418
09

1 5 8:30 9:15 8 2-8K-1-2 Brain-Machine Interface
 

0419
18

2 5 14:00 14:45 12 2-12K-2-2

0420
39

2 7 13:10 13:55 12 4-12K-4-1
 

0421
23

6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-8-7 ADHD

0422
01 1

4 9:40 10:25 8 1-8K-1-3

0423
17

1 5 13:10 13:55 12 2-12K-1-4

0424
02 1

4 10:00 11:20 P 1-PK-2-5

0425
24

6 10:10 10:55 10 3-10K-3-6

0426
01

4 10:00 11:20 P 1-PK-1-8



ID

0427
08

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-2-3

0428
26

1 6 8:30 9:15 12 3-12K-1-4 Reactive-
Dynamic Ankle

0429
14

6 5 17:10 17:55 10 2-10K-3-1
 

0430
04

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-4-4

0431
38

1 7 10:10 10:55 12 4-12K-3-3 Tenodesis grip

0432
08

3 4 16:20 17:05 12 1-12K-5-3

0433
13

5 5 16:20 17:05 10 2-10K-2-4

0434
25

7 9:00 10:20 P 4-PK-1-7
ALS

0435
01

4 10:00 11:20 P 1-PK-1-9

0436
26

1 6 8:30 9:15 12 3-12K-1-5

0437
06

1 4 14:40 15:25 12 1-12K-3-5

0438
37

7 9:20 10:05 12 4-12K-2-6 photoplethysmography PPG

0439
18 2

6 10:00 11:15 P 3-PK-3-4

0440
07

5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-1-7 GLIM
ADL

0441
14

6 5 17:10 17:55 10 2-10K-3-4

0442
32

7 6 16:20 17:05 12 3-12K-7-4 Temporal summation of pain
TKA 1

0443
10

5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-4-3

0444
17

1 5 13:10 13:55 12 2-12K-1-5

0445
14

6 5 17:10 17:55 10 2-10K-3-5 AI

0446
26

1 6 8:30 9:15 12 3-12K-1-2

0447
10

2 5 9:20 10:05 8 2-8K-2-5
1

0448
15

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-9-1

0449
36

7 8:30 9:15 12 4-12K-1-4 PT OT

0450
27

2 6 9:20 10:05 12 3-12K-2-5

0451
27

2 6 9:20 10:05 12 3-12K-2-3

0452
37

7 9:20 10:05 12 4-12K-2-1

0453
14

6 5 17:10 17:55 10 2-10K-3-6

0454
22

7 6 8:30 9:15 10 3-10K-1-5

0455
25

6 17:10 17:55 10 3-10K-4-2

0456
02 1

4 10:00 11:20 P 1-PK-2-1

0457
07

5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-1-5
ADL



ID

0458
14

3 5 17:00 18:20 P 2-PK-8-9

0459
20

4 5 15:40 16:25 12 2-12K-4-2 (THA) 7

0460
18

2 5 14:00 14:45 12 2-12K-2-6
IPS

0462
09

1 5 8:30 9:15 8 2-8K-1-5 Trailing Limb Angle -
-

0463
10

5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-4-10

0464
01 1

4 9:40 10:25 8 1-8K-1-4

0465
36

7 8:30 9:15 12 4-12K-1-5   
 

0466
24  

6 16:30 17:45 P 3-PK-9-9

0467
15

5 16:30 17:15 11 2-11K-1-6

0468
34 2

7 14:00 14:45 4 4-4K-2-1

0470
19

3 5 14:50 15:35 12 2-12K-3-1

0471
31

6 6 15:30 16:15 12 3-12K-6-6

0472
17

1 5 13:10 13:55 12 2-12K-1-6

0473
33 1

7 13:10 13:55 4 4-4K-1-3
ADL

0474
33 1

7 13:10 13:55 4 4-4K-1-5

0475
25

7 9:00 10:20 P 4-PK-1-10

0476
20

4 5 15:40 16:25 12 2-12K-4-1

0477
29

1 6 13:50 14:35 12 3-12K-4-2 2
A

0478
09

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-3-8

0479
19

5 6 15:00 16:20 P 3-PK-4-1

0480
06

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-6-1

0481
07

5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-1-10

0482
06

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-6-9

0483
11

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-5-6

0484
11

3 5 10:10 10:55 8 2-8K-3-4

0485
20

4 5 15:40 16:25 12 2-12K-4-6

0486
06

4 16:30 17:50 P 1-PK-6-5 AWGS2025

0487
07

2 4 15:30 16:15 12 1-12K-4-1

0488
34 2

7 14:00 14:45 4 4-4K-2-3
MMRM

0489
22

6 6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-7-5

0490
25

7 9:00 10:20 P 4-PK-1-2



ID

0491
18

2 5 14:00 14:45 12 2-12K-2-4

0492
11

2 5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-5-3 8
 

0493
04

4 9:40 10:25 12 1-12K-1-3
Stanford A

0494
29

1 6 13:50 14:35 12 3-12K-4-3 ADOC

0495
09

1 5 10:00 11:20 P 2-PK-3-3

0496
31

6 6 15:30 16:15 12 3-12K-6-3

0497
04

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-4-10

0498
10

5 15:30 16:50 P 2-PK-4-4

0500
08

3 4 16:20 17:05 12 1-12K-5-4 B DLBCL

0501
03

4 15:00 16:20 P 1-PK-3-3

0502
25

7 9:00 10:20 P 4-PK-1-3

0503
02 1

4 10:00 11:20 P 1-PK-2-10  
Mini-CEX

0504
23

6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-8-2 -

0505
31

6 6 15:30 16:15 12 3-12K-6-4 FIM

0506
23

6 16:30 17:50 P 3-PK-8-3


